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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 26 Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
29/10/2023 - 11:34 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 39.91 244
2. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 41.21 221
3. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 41.83 212
4. MLADENOVIC, Vuk 12 Mornar 41.93 210
5. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 44.55 175
6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 44.78 172
7. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 BPK 45.57 164
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 45.62 163
9. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 46.15 158

10. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 46.80 151
11. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 49.40 128
12. OVUKA, Lazar 12 Panta Rei 50.00 124
13. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 50.32 121
14. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 50.65 119
15. KONSTANTIN, Tesic 12 BPK 50.75 118
16. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 51.69 112
17. MIJAILOVIC, Strahinja 12 Tas 011 53.88 99
18. GOJAK, Pavle 12 Barakuda 54.35 96
19. GRAOVAC STRAHINJA, 12 Partizan 54.51 95
20. PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 54.54 95
21. DJUKIC, Dimitrije 12 Vracar 54.61 95
22. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 56.07 88
23. KRASIC, Marko 12 Mornar 57.48 81
24. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 1:02.47 63
25. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:02.72 62
26. VUKICEVIC, Matija 12 Usce 1:12.06 41

DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 45.45
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Rados 12 Tri Delfina 56.65
DSQ KRALJEVIC, Marko 12 Panta Rei 1:05.51

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 37.30 299
2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 39.76 247
3. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 41.14 223
4. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 42.21 206
5. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 42.68 199
6. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 43.24 192
7. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 43.79 184
8. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 43.98 182
9. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 44.90 171

10. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 45.44 165
11. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 45.78 161
12. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 46.74 152
13. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 46.96 149
14. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 47.84 141
15. IVANOVIC, Konstantin 11 Vracar 48.69 134
16. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 51.92 110
17. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 54.00 98
18. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 59.72 72
19. RADOVANOVIC, Janko 11 Tek 1:01.68 66

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Andrej 11 BPK 46.01
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 26, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 48.23
DSQ TANJGA, Luka 11 Bonatti 54.99

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 30.26 560
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 31.80 482
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 32.18 466
4. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 33.15 426
5. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 36.52 318
6. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 36.61 316
7. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 36.68 314
8. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 36.71 313
9. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 36.77 312

10. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 36.86 310
11. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.00 306
12. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.52 294
13. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 37.83 286
14. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 38.04 282
15. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 38.80 265
16. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 39.25 256
17. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 39.56 250
18. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 40.27 237
19. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 42.76 198
20. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 43.25 191
21. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Vracar 46.81 151
22. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Vracar 48.10 139
23. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 51.75 112
24. МAKSIM, Stefan 10 Panta Rei 52.03 110
25. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 52.36 108
26. MALJEVIC, Andrija 10 Pingvin 53.92 99

DSQ PAVIC, Fedja 10 Vracar 52.39
DSQ PETROVIC, Ognjen 10 Tek 59.74

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 29.78 588
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 30.63 540
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 32.89 436
4. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 33.26 422
5. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 33.58 410
6. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 33.83 401
7. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.01 394
8. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 34.07 392
9. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 34.21 387

10. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 34.53 377
11. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 34.98 362
12. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 35.52 346
13. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 36.03 332
14. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 36.11 329
15. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 36.42 321
16. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 37.53 293
17. SONG, Zimo 08 Plavi Talas 37.59 292
18. LOGINOV, Makar 08 Crvena Zvezda 39.24 257
19. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 39.78 246
20. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 42.22 206

DSQ BOJIC, Nestor 07 Vracar 42.74



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 29/10/2023 11:25 - Page 3

Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 26, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ELEZOVIC, Stefan 08 Vracar 43.10

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 29.66 595
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 30.45 550
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 31.07 517
4. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 31.36 503
5. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 31.55 494
6. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.81 482
7. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 31.91 478
8. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.40 456
9. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 33.33 419

10. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 33.75 404
11. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 34.22 387
12. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 36.80 311

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 33.54
DSQ KRSTIC, Filip 06 Pingvin 38.43

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 29.66 595
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 29.78 588
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 29.80 586
4. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 29.95 578
5. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 30.26 560
6. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 30.45 550
7. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 30.63 540
8. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.74 534
9. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 31.07 517

10. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 31.36 503
11. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 31.55 494
12. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 31.80 482
13. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.81 482
14. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 31.91 478
15. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 32.18 466
16. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.40 456
17. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 32.89 436
18. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 33.15 426
19. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 33.26 422
20. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 33.33 419
21. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 33.58 410
22. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 33.75 404
23. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 33.83 401
24. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.01 394
25. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 34.07 392
26. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 34.21 387
27. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 34.22 387
28. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 34.53 377
29. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 34.98 362
30. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 35.52 346
31. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 36.03 332
32. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 36.11 329
33. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 36.42 321
34. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 36.52 318
35. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 36.61 316
36. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 36.68 314
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 26, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

37. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 36.71 313
38. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 36.77 312
39. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 36.80 311
40. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 36.86 310
41. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.00 306
42. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 37.30 299
43. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.52 294
44. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 37.53 293
45. SONG, Zimo 08 Plavi Talas 37.59 292
46. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 37.83 286
47. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 38.04 282
48. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 38.80 265
49. LOGINOV, Makar 08 Crvena Zvezda 39.24 257
50. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 39.25 256
51. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 39.56 250
52. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 39.76 247
53. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 39.78 246
54. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 39.91 244
55. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 40.27 237
56. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 41.14 223
57. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 41.21 221
58. STANOJEVIC, Uros 03 Pingvin 41.40 218
59. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 41.83 212
60. MLADENOVIC, Vuk 12 Mornar 41.93 210
61. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 42.21 206
62. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 42.22 206
63. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 42.68 199
64. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 42.76 198
65. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 43.24 192
66. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 43.25 191
67. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 43.79 184
68. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 43.98 182
69. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 44.55 175
70. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 44.78 172
71. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 44.90 171
72. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 45.44 165
73. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 BPK 45.57 164
74. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 45.62 163
75. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 45.78 161
76. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 46.15 158
77. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 46.74 152
78. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 46.80 151
79. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Vracar 46.81 151
80. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 46.96 149
81. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 47.84 141
82. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Vracar 48.10 139
83. IVANOVIC, Konstantin 11 Vracar 48.69 134
84. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 49.40 128
85. OVUKA, Lazar 12 Panta Rei 50.00 124
86. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 50.32 121
87. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 50.65 119
88. KONSTANTIN, Tesic 12 BPK 50.75 118
89. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 51.69 112
90. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 51.75 112
91. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 51.92 110
92. МAKSIM, Stefan 10 Panta Rei 52.03 110
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 26, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

93. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 52.36 108
94. MIJAILOVIC, Strahinja 12 Tas 011 53.88 99
95. MALJEVIC, Andrija 10 Pingvin 53.92 99
96. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 54.00 98
97. GOJAK, Pavle 12 Barakuda 54.35 96
98. GRAOVAC STRAHINJA, 12 Partizan 54.51 95
99. PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 54.54 95

100. DJUKIC, Dimitrije 12 Vracar 54.61 95
101. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 56.07 88
102. KRASIC, Marko 12 Mornar 57.48 81
103. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 59.72 72
104. RADOVANOVIC, Janko 11 Tek 1:01.68 66
105. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 1:02.47 63
106. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:02.72 62
107. VUKICEVIC, Matija 12 Usce 1:12.06 41
DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 33.54
DSQ KRSTIC, Filip 06 Pingvin 38.43
DSQ BOJIC, Nestor 07 Vracar 42.74
DSQ ELEZOVIC, Stefan 08 Vracar 43.10
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 45.45
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Andrej 11 BPK 46.01
DSQ MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 48.23
DSQ PAVIC, Fedja 10 Vracar 52.39
DSQ TANJGA, Luka 11 Bonatti 54.99
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Rados 12 Tri Delfina 56.65
DSQ PETROVIC, Ognjen 10 Tek 59.74
DSQ KRALJEVIC, Marko 12 Panta Rei 1:05.51


